
19 CREEK       C008 LONE STAR 431,531.35 79 5,462 439,128.96 89 4,934 1.76 (9.67)

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    431,531.35

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 213 117,879.30

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 213 836.52

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 418 42,992.00

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 418 4,552.56

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 213 1,170.00

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 418 1,637.50

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 418 313.76

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 213 7,998.08

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 213 102.00

11 000 1000 224 239 1050 418 102.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 213 8,388.46

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 418 3,662.52

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 213 11,303.24

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 418 4,218.73

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 213 698.83

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 418 131.33

11 000 1000 614 239 1050 000 1,347.50

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 297.48

11 000 1000 641 239 1050 000 328.93

11 000 1000 653 239 1050 000 910.98

11 000 2140 591 239 0000 000 145,198.61

11 000 2152 110 239 0000 353 52,745.70

11 331 2152 115 239 0000 353 836.52

11 000 2152 170 239 0000 353 1,255.00

11 312 2152 171 239 0000 353 5,000.00

11 000 2152 214 239 0000 353 51.00

11 000 2152 231 239 0000 353 4,577.58

11 000 2152 253 239 0000 353 5,110.64

11 000 2152 273 239 0000 353 347.71

11 000 2240 614 239 0000 000 196.00

11 000 2720 193 239 0000 801 3,000.00

11 000 2720 241 239 0000 801 229.50

11 000 2720 263 239 0000 801 285.00

11 000 2740 623 239 0000 000 3,826.37

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    439,128.96

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 213 120,448.00

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 213 836.52

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 418 46,952.00

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 418 4,552.56

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 212.50

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 213 6,643.13

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 418 3,188.75

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 213 8,374.48

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 213 102.00

11 000 1000 224 239 1050 418 102.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 16.26

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 213 8,821.42

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 418 4,184.01

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 213 11,642.30

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 418 4,660.13

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 1.40

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 213 889.80

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 418 174.93

11 000 2140 591 239 0000 000 138,643.55

11 000 2152 110 239 0000 353 55,410.00

11 331 2152 115 239 0000 353 836.52

11 000 2152 170 239 0000 353 1,670.00

11 312 2152 171 239 0000 353 5,000.00

11 000 2152 214 239 0000 353 51.00

11 000 2152 231 239 0000 353 4,747.91

11 000 2152 253 239 0000 353 5,411.30

11 000 2720 193 239 0000 801 4,872.00

11 000 2720 241 239 0000 801 372.70

11 000 2720 263 239 0000 801 311.79
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The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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